
2024 Varsity 2024 Varsity
Schedule 2024 JV

# NAME

Head Coach
18 Kurt Weber 

Assistant Coaches
22 Randy Baer 
29 Blake Barthol
21 Jeff Jones
10 Zach Merkle
15 Eric Spadt 

GRADE POSITION

Managers
Molly Duborg
Jaelen Patel
Jose Vizcarrondo
 

NAME GRADE

Head Coach
Lee Moyer 

Assistant Coaches
Brian Hill Ian Kauffman Randy
Redman TJ Smith 

Grant Damweber
Carter DeLong
Luqkai Dickson
Michael Evans
Sean Fallon
Luke Habash
Aiden Henning
Gavin Hudak 
Jaxon Kramer
Dempsey Lawson
Isaac Lentz
Tsubasa Magota
Sawyer Marsteller
Henry Morse
Evan Newhard
Chase Smith
Jack Streeter
A.J. Sundstrom
Ben Taylor
Shaye
Wanamaker Riley
Zimmerman

10
10
9
10
10
9
10
9
10
9
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
9
10

1Julian Santiago 2Connor
Gerhart 3Andrew Klotz
4Will Dobil
5Brody Morabito 6Dylan
Fili
7Louis Inserra
8Nathan Unger
9Gavin Mohry
11Noah Trager
12Nathan Bartholomew
13Brady Derr
14Chase Mengel
16Jack Streeter
17Peyton Scherff
19Grant Damweber
20Tyler McNicholas
23Michael Kohler
24Ben Weninger
25Steven Sepko
26Landen Benner
27Mackaden Parsell
28Chase Brunner

11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
11
10
12
12
9
11
10
11
10 

RHP, OF
SS, 2B

OF, RHP
SS, 2B

C
2B, SS
3B, C

RHP, UTIL
OF

RHP, OF
RHP
UTIL
OF
C
OF
C
1B

RHP
1B, LHP
RHP, 1B

OF
RHP, 1B, 3B
RHP, 3B, OF


